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Outstanding Achievement:
Jonathan Feng
Teachers Harold Thompson & Edna Mae McCoy
Molly Savoy – Teacher: Janet Gray
Chelsea Lindley
Teachers Ellen Gunn & Peggy Oakes

Piano Grade 3 and Below
Gold Medal: Cici Zhang - Harold Thompson
2nd Place: Linda Cheng - Edna Mae McCoy
3rd Place: James Zhou - Karen Laubengayer

   Maria Rossi - Edna Mae McCoy
4th Place: Ben Wiggins - Beth Parker
Hon Men: Vivian Mao - Rachel Heard

   Rhen McLeod – Angie Armour
   Melinda Xu – Dixie Clark
   Helen Shi – Edna Mae McCoy
   Elizabeth Liu – Rachel Heard
   Ana Ablanedo – Adrienne Park

Highest Comp.: Helen Shi - Edna Mae McCoy

Piano Grade 4
Gold Medal: Austin Li – Karen Fosheim
2nd Place: Julie Laurenzo – Adrienne Park

   Joelle Young – Adrienne Park
   Meng Meng Fang – Dixie Clark

3rd Place: Samantha Ong – Rachel Heard
4th Place: Turner Arnold - Adrienne Park

   Katie Beth Pickering - Angie Armour
   Grant Zou – Isabella Ivshin

Hon. Men.: Paty Ablanedo - Adrienne Park
    Brittany Matthews – Beth Parker
    Alex Dawson – Laura Broughton

Highest Composite: Brittany Lee – Beth Parker

Piano Grade 5
Gold Medal – Taide Ding – Ian Hominick

         Benny Zhang – Cristina Moreland
2nd Place: Dora Chen – Stacy Rodgers
3rd Place: Tori Fields – Frankie Harpole

   John Baxter – Laura Broughton
   Chilcutt Goodloe – Edna Mae McCoy
   Annie Lu – Isabella Ivshin

4th Place: Case Martin – Peggy Oakes
   Caleb Foster – Dixie Clark
   Ashley Williams – Sandy Coutoumanos

Honorable Mention:
   Sallie Lin – Judith Allen
   Katlyn Patrick – Dianne Walker

   John Brehan – Cristina Moreland
Highest Composite: Neely Wester – Judith Allen

Piano Grade 6
Gold: Traci Theisen - Cristina Moreland
2nd Place: Ariel Cheng – Isabella Ivshin
3rd Place: Brian Xu – Dixie Clark
4th Place: Natalie Payne – Rachel Heard

  Catherine Feng – Edna Mae McCoy
Hon. Men.: Allea Steib – Tricia Dennis

Samina Karim – Karen Fosheim
Joshua Banks – Edna Mae McCoy
Jessica Lee – Charlotte Craig
Charlotte Wang – Dixie Clark
Ashley Mason – Peggy Oakes

Highest Composite: Brian Xu
      Monique Ma

Grade 7
Gold Medal: Austin Nicholson - Steve Russell
2nd Place: Erin Dyer - Stacy Rodgers

   Angella Pan – Diane Wang
   Alexander Zhu – Harold Thompson

3rd Place: Katharine Crandall – Edna Mae McCoy
Highest Composite: Patience Coats – Ellen Gunn

Grade 8
Gold Medal: Angelo Sayo – Beth Cape
2nd Place: Mary McKibben – Dixie Clark
3rd Place: Monica Pani – Kay Johnson

   Katherine Kramer – Diane Wang
4th Place: Cathy Chen – Diane Wang
Highest Comp.: Stephanie Sapp – Susan Gambrell

Grade 9
Gold Medal: Elan Ding – Cristina Moreland
2nd Place:Gabrielle Richardson-VincentineWilliams
3rd Place: Elizabeth Benson - Judith Allen
4th Place: Shaoxin Lu - Rachel Heard
Hon. Men.: Sarah Beth Wallace – Dixie Clark

    Nathan Payne – Rachel Heard
    Hunter Chancellor – Beth Parker
    Brock Hurston – Martha Tisdale
    Benjamin Hurston – Martha Tisdale
    Amber Jones – Sandra Polanski

Highest Composite: Gabrielle Richardson
      Elizabeth Benson

Grade 10
Gold Medal: Jonathan Feng - Edna Mae McCoy

        Bowen Zhou – Karen Laubengayer
2nd Place: Colin McDearman - Annette Joe
3rd Place: Lindsay Weeks – Ann Kay
4th Place: Laura Davion – Laura Broughton
Hon. Men.: Virginia Glover – Annette Joe
Highest Comp. Bowen Zhou Karen Laubengayer



SSRR Winners 2006 (cont.)

Piano Grade 11
Gold Medal: Ammon Perkes – Sandra Polanski
2nd Place: Sean Knapp – Mildred Dickson

  Hank Hwang – Annette Joe
3rd Place: Lucy Chilcutt – Edna Mae McCoy
Highest Composite: Molly Savoy - Janet Gray

Grade 12
Gold Medal: David Williams – Lyeah Buchanan
2nd Place: Chelsea Lindley - Peggy Oakes
3rd Place: Katie Wallace – Dixie Clark
Highest Comp. Lydia Velichkovski – Annette Joe

Sonata/Sonatina Division A
Gold Medal: Cici Zhang – Harold Thompson

Sonata/Sonatina Division B
Gold Medal: Catherine Feng – Edna Mae McCoy
2nd Place: Taide Ding – Ian Hominick
3rd Place: Caleb Foster – Dixie Clark
4th Place: Benny Zhang – Cristina Moreland
Hon. Men.: Traci Theisen – Cristina Moreland

Sonata/Sonatina Division C
Gold Medal: Katie Elmore – Dixie Clark

Sonata/Sonatina Division D
Gold Medal: Benjamin Hurston – Martha Tisdale
2nd Place: Shaoxin Lu – Rachel Heard

Ensemble Division A
Gold Medal: Linda Cheng/Helen Shi

Teacher – Edna Mae McCoy

Ensemble Division B
Gold Medal: Kenisha Thrower/Diamond Flowers

Teacher – Elsie Barnes

Ensemble Division C
Gold Medal: Cathy Chen/Katherine Kramer

Teacher – Diane Wang
2nd Place: Amanda Broadwater/McKenzie Carney

Teacher – Ouida Thomas

Ensemble Division D
Gold Medal: Emily Gully/Matt Gully

Teacher – Marilyn Huff

Ensemble Division E
Gold Medal: Heather Estes/Jonathan Feng

Teacher – Edna Mae McCoy

Theme & Variations – Division B
Gold Medal: Dona Chen - Stacy Rogers

Theme & Variations – Division C
Gold Medal: Monica Pani – Kay Johnson
2nd Place: Erin Dyer – Stacy Rodgers

Theme & Variations – Division D
Gold Medal: Colin McDearman – Annette Joe
2nd Place: Gabrielle Richardson – Vincentine
Williams

Violin Division A
Gold Medal: Wynter Hilbun – Gail Gwozdz

Violin Division B
Gold Medal: Zachary Scott Neal – Gail Gwozdz
2nd Place:Alex Dawson – Gail Gwozdz

Violin Division C
Gold Medal: Alex Fan – Gail Gwozdz
2nd Place: Courtney Gagliano – Gail Gwozdz

Violin Division D
Gold Medal: Hannah Roberts – Gail Gwozdz

Violin Division E
Gold Medal: Timothy Lin – Gail Gwozdz

Cello Division C
Gold Medal: Nathan Lin – Delores Saenz

Voice Grade 9
Gold Medal: Caitlin Seale – Barbara Stephenson
2nd Place: Bethany Fagan – Robert Mesrobian

Voice Grade 10
Gold Medal: Caitlin Broom – Barbara Stephenson
2nd Place: Mary Anne Messer – Barbara Stephenson


